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OUTSTANDING FEES

Please note that any fees owing to the university must be fully paid by 06 September 2024. Proof of payment should be
emailed to DebtorsDbn (for Durban students) and DebtorsPmb (for Midlands students) to ensure that payment is promptly
allocated to your student account in order for your certificate to be issued to you at the graduation ceremony.

If your fees are not paid timeously by 06 September 2024, you may collect your certificate from the Faculty Office 2 days
after the graduation ceremony.

All arrear fees owed to the university must be paid in full before the certificate is issued to you.
Please contact the Finance Department to make arrangements concerning payment of fees.

Contact details are below:

FEE ENQUIRIES OFFICE
DURBAN-MLS

Ms Lenershree Moodliar
T (031)373 5164
E LenershreeM@dut.ac.za

Ms Nokwazi Makhanya
T (031) 373 2379
E NokwaziM@dut.ac.za

Ms Noluthando Nciki
T (031)373 3103
E NoluthandoN@dut.ac.za

Mr Khumbulani Buthelezi
T (031) 373 6825
E KhumbulaniB1@dut.ac.za

Mrs Bernice Reynolds
T (031) 3733119
E BerniceR@dut.ac.za

FEE ENQUIRIES OFFICE
MIDLANDS

Ms Zuzile Ndimande
T (031) 373 6055
E ZuzileN@dut.ac.za

Ms Sindiswa Chiyi
T (031) 373 6055
E SindiswaC@dut.ac.za
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